
School Counselors and Mental Health Specialists 2022-23

Building School Counselors Mental Health Specialists

Thomas Worthington
High School

Felicha Smith (A-D)
fsmith@wscloud.org Kelly
Swearingen (E-K)
kswearingen@wscloud.org
Celeste Priesse (L-M/Career)
cpriesse@wscloud.org
David Quart (N-R/College)
dquart@wscloud.org Stephanie
Burns (S-Z)
sburns@wscloud.org

Taylor Brown
tbrown1@wscloud.org

Stephanie Kirkland
skirkland@wscloud.org

Worthington Kilbourne
High School

Brianna Abbott (A-D)
babbott@wscloud.org
Sarah Schnell (E-Ko)
sschnell@wscloud.org
Erica Mann (Kr-Ri)
emann@wscloud.org
Molly Lord (Ro-Z)
mlord@wscloud.org

Ali Brown Kabealo
abrown@wscloud.org

Kennedy McGinnis
kmcginnis@wscloud.org

Linworth Laura Zelch
lzelch@wscloud.org

Kaley Yutzy, Directions for
Youth and Families
kyutzy@dfyf.org

Worthington Academy Ron Waterwash
rwaterwash@wscloud.org

Kaley Yutzy, Directions for
Youth and Families
kyutzy@dfyf.org

Kilbourne Middle Melissa McKean
mmckean@wscloud.org

Amanda Cooksey
acooksey@wscloud.org

McCord Middle Cathy Eggleston
ceggleston@wscloud.org

Ellen Peterson
epeterson@wscloud.org

Perry Middle Nicolya Williams
nwilliams@wscloud.org

Sarah Detling
sdetling@wscloud.org

Phoenix Middle Ron Waterwash
rwaterwash@wscloud.org

Kaley Yutzy, Directions for
Youth and Families
kyutzy@dfyf.org

Worthingway Middle Natalie Fei
nfei@wscloud.org

Lara Ruffing
lruffing@wscloud.org

Bluffsview Alexandra Skura
askura@wscloud.org

Sara Burkhardt
sburkhardt@wscloud.org

Brookside Kristen Mason
kmason@wscloud.org

Kristina Walsh

Colonial Hills Ariel Schwartz
aschwartz@wscloud.org

Kristina Walsh
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Evening Street Tori Golding
vgolding@wscloud.org

Erin Zelinski-Righter
ezelinski-righter@wscloud.org

Granby Madi Sayre
msayre@wscloud.org

Kristina Walsh
Kaley Yutzy, Directions for
Youth and Families
kyutzy@dfyf.org

Liberty Rosalie Roberts
rroberts@wscloud.org

Sara Burkhardt
sburkhardt@wscloud.org
Sydney McCollister, Directions
for Youth and Families
smccollister@dfyf.org

Slate Hill Stefanee Loges
sloges@wscloud.org

Kristina Walsh

Wilson Hill Jen Hegerty
jhegerty@wscloud.org

Erin Zelinski-Righter
ezelinski-righter@wscloud.org
Sydney McCollister, Directions
for Youth and Families
smccollister@dfyf.org

Worthington Estates Rebecca Dausen
rdausen@wscloud.org

Erin Zelinski-Righter
ezelinski-righter@wscloud.org
Sydney McCollister, Directions
for Youth and Families
smccollister@dfyf.org

Worthington Hills Elysabeth Stack
estack@wscloud.org

Sara Burkhardt
sburkhardt@wscloud.org

Worthington Park Courtney Saba
csaba@wscloud.org

Erin Zelinski-Righter
ezelinski-righter@wscloud.org
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